
6. Tallinna MK kiirturniiride sari SÜGIS 2020 (I etapp) C-turniir - 

Round 7 

Standings 

Place Name                      Rtg  Club          Score M-Buch. 

 

  1   RAJANDU, Aaron            1381 Nõmme NM      5.5      28.5 

  2   TOLMACHEV, Artem          1271 MK Areng      5.5      26.5 

  3   BLOKHIN, Georg            1277 MK Vektor     5        28.0 

  4   LUIK, Elo-Mirtel          1149 MK Kaksikodad 5        25.5 

  5   PUNNING, Andero           1135 Tartu Kalev   5        22.5 

  6   BALABONIN, Matvei         1304 MK Areng      4        28.5 

  7   DUKOVA, Sofia             1072 MK Areng      4        25.5 

  8   IVANOV, Denis             1152 MK Areng      4        24.5 

  9   RÜDIGER, Maria Helena     1216 MK Vektor     4        24.0 

 10   AKULISTÕI, Andrei         1219 MK Areng      4        23.0 

 11   BOLOSHAPKIN, Artur        1028 Vabaettur     3.5      20.0 

 12   JELTSOVA, Jelizaveta      1048 MK Lootus     3        23.5 

 13   TOOMAST, Nora             1147 MK Areng      3        22.5 

 14   DMITRIJEVA, Laura-Valeria 1097 MK Lootus     3        21.5 

 15   JELTSOV, Artjom                MK Lootus     3        21.0 

 16   ROI, Kristjan                  MK Areng      3        19.5 

 17   RÜDIGER, Emma Viktoria         MK Vektor     2.5      20.5 

 18   RÜDIGER, Camilla Anna          MK Vektor     2        19.0 

 19   MAAPALU, Getter                Reval-Sport   1        18.5 



Cross Table 

No Name                      Rtg  Club          Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7   

 

1  RAJANDU, Aaron            1381 Nõmme NM      5.5    5:1  4:1  2:½  6:1  9:1  7:1  3:0 

2  TOLMACHEV, Artem          1271 MK Areng      5.5   12:1 13:1  1:½  3:0 10:1  8:1  4:1 

3  BLOKHIN, Georg            1277 MK Vektor     5      7:0 11:1  5:1  2:1  6:0  9:1  1:1 

4  LUIK, Elo-Mirtel          1149 MK Kaksikodad 5     16:1  1:0 18:1 10:1  8:1  6:1  2:0 

5  PUNNING, Andero           1135 Tartu Kalev   5      1:0 15:1  3:0 16:1 12:1 14:1  6:1 

6  BALABONIN, Matvei         1304 MK Areng      4     14:1  8:1  9:1  1:0  3:1  4:0  5:0 

7  DUKOVA, Sofia             1072 MK Areng      4      3:1 10:1  8:0  9:0 13:1  1:0 17:1 

8  IVANOV, Denis             1152 MK Areng      4     19:1  6:0  7:1 13:1  4:0  2:0 14:1 

9  RÜDIGER, Maria Helena     1216 MK Vektor     4     15:1 17:1  6:0  7:1  1:0  3:0 13:1 

10 AKULISTÕI, Andrei         1219 MK Areng      4     11:1  7:0 14:1  4:0  2:0 15:1 12:1 

11 BOLOSHAPKIN, Artur        1028 Vabaettur     3.5   10:0  3:0 12:1 17:½ 19:1 13:0  0:1 

12 JELTSOVA, Jelizaveta      1048 MK Lootus     3      2:0 16:1 11:0 18:1  5:0  0:1 10:0 

13 TOOMAST, Nora             1147 MK Areng      3     18:1  2:0 17:1  8:0  7:0 11:1  9:0 

14 DMITRIJEVA, Laura-Valeria 1097 MK Lootus     3      6:0 19:1 10:0 15:1 17:1  5:0  8:0 

15 JELTSOV, Artjom                MK Lootus     3      9:0  5:0 19:1 14:0  0:1 10:0 18:1 

16 ROI, Kristjan                  MK Areng      3      4:0 12:0  0:1  5:0 18:1 17:0 19:1 

17 RÜDIGER, Emma Viktoria         MK Vektor     2.5    0:1  9:0 13:0 11:½ 14:0 16:1  7:0 

18 RÜDIGER, Camilla Anna          MK Vektor     2     13:0  0:1  4:0 12:0 16:0 19:1 15:0 

19 MAAPALU, Getter                Reval-Sport   1      8:0 14:0 15:0  0:1 11:0 18:0 16:0 

 


